

Numismatic Hall of Fame ● 2021 Modern Era Election

Call for Nominations

The ANA is seeking nominations of worthy candidates for inclusion in its Numismatic Hall of Fame memorial located at its Headquarters in Colorado Springs, Colorado.

The Numismatic Hall of Fame was founded August 18, 1964, by the American Numismatic Association to perpetuate and enshrine the names of eminent numismatists of all times. International in its scope, it is a shrine for the recognition of those whose accomplishments in the field of numismatics have made their names symbolic and forever appreciated by their fellow numismatists. The citation is the highest honor possible to bestow upon any individual by and in the realm of numismatics.

The Numismatic Hall of Fame is sponsored by and under the perpetual administration of the American Numismatic Association. The Association regards itself as its trustee and under sacred obligations to administer its intent and purposes without bias or prejudice and under the rules and regulations set forth in the Numismatic Hall of Fame Constitution and By-Laws.

Eligible for immortalization in the Numismatic Hall of Fame are persons whose significant contributions to the advancement and awareness of the numismatic field, nationally or internationally without limitation are deserving of recognition. Present or past membership in the American Numismatic Association is not a requirement.

Modern Era Numismatists shall be defined as:

Living individuals or individuals deceased within the last 25 years

- Nominations may be submitted by any ANA member other than a Young Numismatist.
- Each member is limited to two nominations at any election.
- To be considered valid, nominations MUST be submitted using the attached nomination form and include **no less than 300 words of background or biographical information.**
- Nominations must be received at Headquarters by January 15, 2021.

American Numismatic Association Numismatic Hall of Fame • 2021 Modern Era Election Official Awards Nomination Form

Nominee:	ANA Membe	er #:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone:	Birthdate:	
	photograph of the nominee, or i a photograph can be obtained:	
	please provide contact informat	, ,
Enshrinement in the Numisr this high honor because of h	e above individual as a candidate matic Hall of Fame. This nomine his/her contributions to and achi ollows: (Attach additional sheets	ee deserves to be elected to every entry in the field of
Nomination Submitted by: _		
	Signature and I	Date

PLEASE NOTE: NOMINATIONS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A BIOGRAPHY OF THE NOMINEE OF AT LEAST 300 WORDS IN LENGTH.

AN OFFICIAL BIOGRAPHY FORM IS INCLUDED FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE (NEXT PAGE).
YOU MAY ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEETS AS NEEDED

Forms must be received by JANUARY 15, 2021

American Numismatic Association – ATTN: Hall of Fame 818 North Cascade Avenue, Colorado Springs, Colorado 80903-3279 Email: awards@money.org Tel: 719.482.9811 Fax: 719.634.4085

American Numismatic Association Official Biography Form

Name:	ANA Member #:
	ernational, national, regional or local numismatic member of. List any offices held and the year(s). ce-President 1999-2001; etc.)
Organization:	Offices held – title and year(s):
Please list numismatic accomplishm	nents:

	Publisher:	Date:
	 	
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Please list numismatic awards:		Year Received:
	 	
Personal information: (Optional)		
NA-II-	 	Rank:
Military service:		
Educational background: High School		
Educational background: High School College or University		
Educational background: High School College or University Name(s): Degree:		Year(s):
Educational background: High School College or University Name(s): Degree: Graduate or Professional School		Year(s):
College or University Name(s): Degree: Graduate or Professional School Name(s): Degree:		Year(s):
Educational background: High School College or University Name(s): Degree: Graduate or Professional School Name(s):		